TOLVENREGATTAN 2024
VENUE EMPTY?

HOFORS KANOTKLUBB
06.06 - 07.06.2024
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1

© 00 N oo o~ WD

W W W W N N NN DN DN D DN DN DNNMNDN P P PP PP PP PP
Ww N PO © 00 N OO 0o WOWN P O ©W 0N OO o D WO N P O

34

Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor

Tor

TID

09:00
09:03
09:06
09:09
09:12
09:17
09:20
09:23
09:26
09:30
09:33
09:36
09:39
09:42
09:45
09:50
09:53
09:56
09:59
10:02
10:05
10:10
10:10
10:13
10:16
10:19
10:22
10:25
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:45

KATEGORI KLASS

O O O T T T T =T

<

iX

m © O O T T T © O T IT © O

iX

<

U O O O O T T I I T

10:49 P

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

Senior
Senior
16

16

16

16

16

16
ul2
Senior
Senior
18

18

18

18

16

16

16

16

16

16

14
Senior
13
Senior
Senior
18

18

18

18
Senior
Senior
13

14

Created on 16.07.2025 05:58:28 | Page 1 of 4

DISTANS
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K4 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200
K1 200

HEAT

Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 3
Final

Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
C Final
B Final
A Final
C Final
B Final
A Final
Final

Final

Final

B Final
A Final
B Final
A Final
B Final
A Final
B Final
A Final
Final

Final

Generated by RaceManager



TOLVENREGATTAN 2024
VENUE EMPTY?

HOFORS KANOTKLUBB
06.06 - 07.06.2024

RACE DAG

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Fre
Fre

Fre

TID

10:53
10:57
11:02
11:10
11:14
11:45
11:50
13:30
13:34
13:38
13:42
13:50
13:54
13:58
14:02
14:30
14:50
14:52
15:25
15:29
15:33
15:37
15:42
15:46
15:50
15:54
16:25
16:27
16:50
16:52
17:15
09:00
09:04
09:08

KATEGORI KLASS

D
H
Mix

O OO IT T T T U U O T T O

iX

<

m mM TV U O O T T I T U U O =T

Mix
H
D
H

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

16

16
ul2
14

14
Senior
Senior
18

18

18

18
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
ul2
16

16

18

18

18

18
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
14

13

14

13
Senior
18

18

16

Created on 16.07.2025 05:58:28 | Page 2 of 4

DISTANS HEAT
K4 200 Final
K4 200 Final
K1 200 Final
K4 200 Final
K4 200 Final
K2 1000 Final
K2 1000 Final
K1 1000 Heat 1
K1 1000 Heat 2
K1 1000 Heat 1
K1 1000 Heat 2
K1 1000 Heat 1
K1 1000 Heat 2
K1 1000 Heat 1
K1 1000 Heat 2
K1 1250 Final
H16 2500m - ROD Final
D16 2500m - BLA Final
K1 1000 B Final
K1 1000 A Final
K1 1000 B Final
K1 1000 A Final
K1 1000 B Final
K1 1000 A Final
K1 1000 B Final
K1 1000 A Final
P14 K1 2500m - BLA Final
P13 K1 2500m - VIT Final
F14 2500m - ROD Final

F13 2500m - GUL EGNA Final
K2 NELO MIX CUP - GUL Final

K2 500
K2 500
K1 500

Final
Final
Heat 1

Generated by RaceManager



TOLVENREGATTAN 2024
VENUE EMPTY?

HOFORS KANOTKLUBB
06.06 - 07.06.2024

RACE DAG TID  KATEGORI KLASS DISTANS HEAT
69 Fre 0912 H 16 K1 500 Heat 2
70 Fre 09:16 H 16 K1 500 Heat 3
71 Fre 09:20 Mix Uiz K2 500 Final
72 Fre 09:30 D 16 K1 500 Heat 1
73 Fre 09:34 D 16 K1 500 Heat 2
74 Fre 09:38 D 16 K1 500 Heat 3
75 Fre 0942 H Senior K1 500 Heat 1
76 Fre 0946 H Senior K1 500 Heat 2
77 Fre 09550 D Senior K1 500 Heat 1
78 Fre 0954 D Senior K1 500 Heat 2
79 Fre 10:00 H 18 K1 500 Heat 1
80 Fre 10:04 H 18 K1 500 Heat 2
81 Fre 10:10 D 18 K1 500 Heat 1
82 Fre 10:14 D 18 K1 500 Heat 2
83 Fre 10:18 H 16 K1 500 C Final
84 Fre 10:22 H 16 K1 500 B Final
85 Fre 10:26 H 16 K1 500 A Final
86 Fre 10:42 D 16 NORACE K1 500 C Final
87 Fre 10:46 D 16 K1 500 B Final
88 Fre 10:50 D 16 K1 500 A Final
89 Fre 1054 F 14 K1 500 Final
90 Fre 10:54 Mix Senior K1 500 Final
91 Fre 10:58 F 13 K1 500 Final
92 Fre 11:02 P 14 K1 500 Final
93 Fre 11:06 P 13 K1 500 Final
94 Fre 11:10 Mix ul2 K1 500 Final
95 Fre 11:26 H Senior K1 500 B Final
96 Fre 11:30 H Senior K1 500 A Final
97 Fre 11:34 H 18 K1 500 B Final
98 Fre 11:38 H 18 K1 500 A Final
99 Fre 11:42 D 18 K1 500 B Final
100 Fre 11:46 D 18 K1 500 A Final
101 Fre 1152 D Senior K1 500 B Final
102 Fre 1156 D Senior K1 500 A Final
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RACE DAG TID  KATEGORI KLASS DISTANS HEAT
103 Fre 12:00 H 16 K2 500 Heat 1
104 Fre 12:04 H 16 K2 500 Heat 2
105 Fre 12:08 D 16 NORACE K2 500 Heat 1
106 Fre 12:12 D 16 NORACE K2 500 Heat 2
107 Fre 12:16 H 14 K2 500 Final
108 Fre 12:20 D 14 K2 500 Final
109 Fre 12:24 D Master K1 500 Final
110 Fre 12:24 H Master K1 500 Final
111 Fre 12:28 H 18 K4 500 Final
112 Fre 12:32 D 18 K4 500 Final
113 Fre 13145 D Senior K2 500 Final
114 Fre 13149 H Senior K2 500 Final
115 Fre 1353 H 18 K4 500 Testlopp Final
116 Fre 13:57 D 18 K4 500 Testlopp Final
117 Fre H 16 K2 500 B Final
118 Fre 14:04 H 16 K2 500 A Final
119 Fre D 16 NORACE K2 500 B Final
120 Fre 14:08 D 16 K2 500 A Final
121 Fre 14:40 H 18 H18 K1 5000m - ROD Final
122 Fre 14:40 H Senior H Senior 5000m - Bl& Final
123 Fre 14:40 H Master H MASTER - GUL EGNA Final
124 Fre 15:10 D 18 D18 K1 5000m - Vit Final
125 Fre 15:10 D Senior D Senior K1 5000m - Gul  Final
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