

RACE	DAG	TID	KATEGORI	KLASS	DISTANS	HEAT
1	Tor	09:00	H	Senior	K1 200	Heat 1
2	Tor	09:03	H	Senior	K1 200	Heat 2
3	Tor	09:06	H	16	K1 200	Heat 1
4	Tor	09:09	H	16	K1 200	Heat 2
5	Tor	09:12	H	16	K1 200	Heat 3
6	Tor	09:17	D	16	K1 200	Heat 1
7	Tor	09:20	D	16	K1 200	Heat 2
8	Tor	09:23	D	16	K1 200	Heat 3
9	Tor	09:26	Mix	U12	K4 200	Final
10	Tor	09:30	D	Senior	K1 200	Heat 1
11	Tor	09:33	D	Senior	K1 200	Heat 2
12	Tor	09:36	H	18	K1 200	Heat 1
13	Tor	09:39	H	18	K1 200	Heat 2
14	Tor	09:42	D	18	K1 200	Heat 1
15	Tor	09:45	D	18	K1 200	Heat 2
16	Tor	09:50	H	16	K1 200	C Final
17	Tor	09:53	H	16	K1 200	B Final
18	Tor	09:56	H	16	K1 200	A Final
19	Tor	09:59	D	16	K1 200	C Final
20	Tor	10:02	D	16	K1 200	B Final
21	Tor	10:05	D	16	K1 200	A Final
22	Tor	10:10	F	14	K1 200	Final
23	Tor	10:10	Mix	Senior	K1 200	Final
24	Tor	10:13	F	13	K1 200	Final
25	Tor	10:16	H	Senior	K1 200	B Final
26	Tor	10:19	H	Senior	K1 200	A Final
27	Tor	10:22	H	18	K1 200	B Final
28	Tor	10:25	H	18	K1 200	A Final
29	Tor	10:30	D	18	K1 200	B Final
30	Tor	10:33	D	18	K1 200	A Final
31	Tor	10:36	D	Senior	K1 200	B Final
32	Tor	10:39	D	Senior	K1 200	A Final
33	Tor	10:45	P	13	K1 200	Final
34	Tor	10:49	P	14	K1 200	Final

RACE	DAG	TID	KATEGORI	KLASS	DISTANS	HEAT
35	Tor	10:53	D	16	K4 200	Final
36	Tor	10:57	H	16	K4 200	Final
37	Tor	11:02	Mix	U12	K1 200	Final
38	Tor	11:10	D	14	K4 200	Final
39	Tor	11:14	H	14	K4 200	Final
40	Tor	11:45	H	Senior	K2 1000	Final
41	Tor	11:50	D	Senior	K2 1000	Final
42	Tor	13:30	D	18	K1 1000	Heat 1
43	Tor	13:34	D	18	K1 1000	Heat 2
44	Tor	13:38	H	18	K1 1000	Heat 1
45	Tor	13:42	H	18	K1 1000	Heat 2
46	Tor	13:50	H	Senior	K1 1000	Heat 1
47	Tor	13:54	H	Senior	K1 1000	Heat 2
48	Tor	13:58	D	Senior	K1 1000	Heat 1
49	Tor	14:02	D	Senior	K1 1000	Heat 2
50	Tor	14:30	Mix	U12	K1 1250	Final
51	Tor	14:50	H	16	H16 2500m - RÖD	Final
52	Tor	14:52	D	16	D16 2500m - BLA	Final
53	Tor	15:25	D	18	K1 1000	B Final
54	Tor	15:29	D	18	K1 1000	A Final
55	Tor	15:33	H	18	K1 1000	B Final
56	Tor	15:37	H	18	K1 1000	A Final
57	Tor	15:42	H	Senior	K1 1000	B Final
58	Tor	15:46	H	Senior	K1 1000	A Final
59	Tor	15:50	D	Senior	K1 1000	B Final
60	Tor	15:54	D	Senior	K1 1000	A Final
61	Tor	16:25	P	14	P14 K1 2500m - BLA	Final
62	Tor	16:27	P	13	P13 K1 2500m - VIT	Final
63	Tor	16:50	F	14	F14 2500m - RÖD	Final
64	Tor	16:52	F	13	F13 2500m - GUL EGNA	Final
65	Tor	17:15	Mix	Senior	K2 NELO MIX CUP - GUL	Final
66	Fre	09:00	H	18	K2 500	Final
67	Fre	09:04	D	18	K2 500	Final
68	Fre	09:08	H	16	K1 500	Heat 1

RACE	DAG	TID	KATEGORI	KLASS	DISTANS	HEAT
69	Fre	09:12	H	16	K1 500	Heat 2
70	Fre	09:16	H	16	K1 500	Heat 3
71	Fre	09:20	Mix	U12	K2 500	Final
72	Fre	09:30	D	16	K1 500	Heat 1
73	Fre	09:34	D	16	K1 500	Heat 2
74	Fre	09:38	D	16	K1 500	Heat 3
75	Fre	09:42	H	Senior	K1 500	Heat 1
76	Fre	09:46	H	Senior	K1 500	Heat 2
77	Fre	09:50	D	Senior	K1 500	Heat 1
78	Fre	09:54	D	Senior	K1 500	Heat 2
79	Fre	10:00	H	18	K1 500	Heat 1
80	Fre	10:04	H	18	K1 500	Heat 2
81	Fre	10:10	D	18	K1 500	Heat 1
82	Fre	10:14	D	18	K1 500	Heat 2
83	Fre	10:18	H	16	K1 500	C Final
84	Fre	10:22	H	16	K1 500	B Final
85	Fre	10:26	H	16	K1 500	A Final
86	Fre	10:42	D	16	NORACE K1 500	C Final
87	Fre	10:46	D	16	K1 500	B Final
88	Fre	10:50	D	16	K1 500	A Final
89	Fre	10:54	F	14	K1 500	Final
90	Fre	10:54	Mix	Senior	K1 500	Final
91	Fre	10:58	F	13	K1 500	Final
92	Fre	11:02	P	14	K1 500	Final
93	Fre	11:06	P	13	K1 500	Final
94	Fre	11:10	Mix	U12	K1 500	Final
95	Fre	11:26	H	Senior	K1 500	B Final
96	Fre	11:30	H	Senior	K1 500	A Final
97	Fre	11:34	H	18	K1 500	B Final
98	Fre	11:38	H	18	K1 500	A Final
99	Fre	11:42	D	18	K1 500	B Final
100	Fre	11:46	D	18	K1 500	A Final
101	Fre	11:52	D	Senior	K1 500	B Final
102	Fre	11:56	D	Senior	K1 500	A Final

RACE	DAG	TID	KATEGORI	KLASS	DISTANS	HEAT
103	Fre	12:00	H	16	K2 500	Heat 1
104	Fre	12:04	H	16	K2 500	Heat 2
105	Fre	12:08	D	16	NORACE K2 500	Heat 1
106	Fre	12:12	D	16	NORACE K2 500	Heat 2
107	Fre	12:16	H	14	K2 500	Final
108	Fre	12:20	D	14	K2 500	Final
109	Fre	12:24	D	Master	K1 500	Final
110	Fre	12:24	H	Master	K1 500	Final
111	Fre	12:28	H	18	K4 500	Final
112	Fre	12:32	D	18	K4 500	Final
113	Fre	13:45	D	Senior	K2 500	Final
114	Fre	13:49	H	Senior	K2 500	Final
115	Fre	13:53	H	18	K4 500 Testlopp	Final
116	Fre	13:57	D	18	K4 500 Testlopp	Final
117	Fre		H	16	K2 500	B Final
118	Fre	14:04	H	16	K2 500	A Final
119	Fre		D	16	NORACE K2 500	B Final
120	Fre	14:08	D	16	K2 500	A Final
121	Fre	14:40	H	18	H18 K1 5000m - RÖD	Final
122	Fre	14:40	H	Senior	H Senior 5000m - Blå	Final
123	Fre	14:40	H	Master	H MASTER - GUL EGNA	Final
124	Fre	15:10	D	18	D18 K1 5000m - Vit	Final
125	Fre	15:10	D	Senior	D Senior K1 5000m - Gul	Final